MC68MH360ZQ25L
Part Number MC68MH360ZQ25L
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - I/O 5.0V USB -
Supplier Device Package 357-PBGA (25x25) Speed 25MHz
Series M683xx Security Features -
SATA - RAM Controllers DRAM
Packaging Tray Package / Case 357-BBGA
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA) Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 32-Bit
Graphics Acceleration No Ethernet 10 Mbps (1)
Display & Interface Controllers - Core Processor CPU32+
Co-Processors/DSP Communications; CPM Additional Interfaces SCC, SMC, SPI
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MC68MH360ZQ25L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MC68MH360ZQ25L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MC68SEC000AA10R2 IC MPU M680X0 10MHZ 64QFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68P11E1CFNE2R IC MCU 8BIT ROMLESS 52PLCC NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360VR25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 226 pcs
MC68MH360ZP33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360ZP25L IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68S711E9CFN2 IC MCU 8BIT 12KB OTP 52PLCC NXP USA Inc. 2115 pcs
MC68MH360ZQ33LR2 IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68NE360EM25L MC68NE360EM25L MOT MOT 15 pcs
MC68S711E9CFNE2 IC MCU 8BIT 12KB OTP 52PLCC NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360ZQ25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 49 pcs
MC68MH360ZP33KR2 MC68MH360ZP33KR2 MOTO MOTO 54 pcs
MC68MH360ZQ25LR2 IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360ZP25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 180 pcs
MC68MH360ZQ33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68SEC000AA10 IC MPU M680X0 10MHZ 64QFP NXP USA Inc. 183 pcs
MC68MH360ZP25LR2 IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 180 pcs
MC68MH360VR33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360VR33LR2 IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360ZP33LR2 IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MC68MH360ZP25VLR2 MC68MH360ZP25VLR2 MOT MOT 180 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.